
NAZARETH

CAMP OFFERINGS

RIVER CROSSING YMCA | Life Church, Nazareth
4609 Newburg Road, Nazareth, PA 18064 | 610.759.3440 | ymcarivercrossing.org

Updated 5/6/25

GRADE
Sept '25 TIME MEMBER 

PRICE
NON 

MEMBER 
PRICE

JUNE 
16-20

JUNE 
16-20

JUNE 30 
-JULY 4

JULY 
7-11

JULY 
14-18

JULY 
21-25

JULY 28 
-AUG 1

AUGUST 
4-8

AUGUST 
11-15

AUGUST 
18-22

NO CAMP 7/4

ADVENTURE DAY CAMP

ADV: 
5 DAY | FULL 1-7 9 AM- 

4 PM $214 $261 9 AM- 
4 PM

9 AM- 
4 PM

9 AM- 
4 PM

9 AM- 
4 PM

9 AM- 
4 PM

9 AM- 
4 PM

9 AM- 
4 PM

9 AM- 
4 PM

9 AM- 
4 PM

9 AM- 
4 PM

EXTENDED CARE

EARLY CARE: 
5 DAY 1-7 6:30- 

9 AM $42 $52 6:30- 
9 AM

6:30- 
9 AM

6:30- 
9 AM

6:30- 
9 AM

6:30- 
9 AM

6:30- 
9 AM

6:30- 
9 AM

6:30- 
9 AM

6:30- 
9 AM

6:30- 
9 AM

LATE CARE: 
5 DAY 1-7 4-6 PM $42 $52 4-6 PM 4-6 PM 4-6 PM 4-6 PM 4-6 PM 4-6 PM 4-6 PM 4-6 PM 4-6 PM 4-6 PM

FIELD TRIP

LET YOUR 
COLORS 
SHINE

1-7 9 AM- 
4 PM FREE FREE

FIELD 
DAY

JULY 31

REGISTER NOW! ymcarivercrossing.org/camp

Please note: Camp will be prorated

No camp on Friday, July 4

Incredible Summers Happen Here  • 6 •REGISTER NOW! Visit ymcarivercrossing.org/camp

https://ymcarivercrossing.org/camps/nazareth-summer-camp

